School Hours:

Ianuary

N DN O Ul
N O©

31-Feb5

February
5

5

10

12

17

24
March
12

15

16

17
19

29

April

5-9
12-30

i SACRED HEART
499® CATHEDRAL SCHOOL
EST. 1956

Spring 2021 Detailed Calendar
*Revised 12/2020

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday-- LE-3rd 7:55 am-2:45 pm; 4th-8th 7:55 am-3:15 pm
Wednesday -- LE-3rd 7:55 am-2:00 pm; 4th-8th 7:55 am-2:30 pm

Tentative: Inservice Day for Teachers

Tentative: Students Return

Report Cards posted

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Observed (Student/Staff Holiday)
Christian Unity Prayer Service

School Spelling Bee

Open House after all Masses

Catholic Schools Week

First Friday Mass (Dress Uniform)

Interim Grades

7th Grade Science Fair

Presidents’ Day Observed (Student/Staff Holiday)
Spring Parent Conferences 1:00 dismissal

Ash Wednesday-All School Mass (Dress Uniform)

8th grade KCHS English test scheduled for 12:50-1:30

First Friday Mass (Dress Uniform)
End of 3rd Quarter

Hold date: Tentative 8th grade trip
Hold date: Tentative 8th grade trip
Hold date: Tentative 7th grade trip
Hold date: Tentative 8th grade trip
Hold date: Tentative 7th grade trip
At Home Learning Day

Spring NJHS Induction Ceremony
Report Cards Posted

Spring Individual Pictures (out of uniform)

Holy Thursday: Early Dismissal at 11:30
Good Friday (Student/Staff Holiday)
Easter Break (Student/Staff Holiday)
Iowa's Testing window



14
15
16
23

24
26-28

30

May
1

3-5

7
10-12
12

19

20

20
21

8th grade KCHS Spanish test is scheduled 12:45-2:30

8th KCHS Algebra student test scheduled 1:2:30

Interim Grades

5th Grade Bridge Ceremony

5th Grade Science Fair

Maroon and Gold Gala Dinner Auction

Hold date: Tentative 3rd grade trip

Hold date: Spring Concert

Tentative Grandparents/Special Friends Day: Early Dismissal at 11:30

2nd Grade SHC First Holy Communion

Hold date: Tentative 4th grade trip

May Crowning

8th Grade Exams

8th Grade Honk Out

Hold date: Tentative Field Day Grades 5-7

Hold date: Tentative Field Day Grades LE-4

Hold date: Tentative 5th grade trip

8" Grade Breakfast at 9am and Baccalaureate/Graduation at 6:30pm

End of 4th Quarter Last Day: All School Mass / Early Dismissal at 11:30am

**Note: Every effort is made to protect the integrity of the school calendar; however, updates may be necessary under
various circumstances. Administration reserves the right to amend as necessary. Please check weekly announcements
and the online calendar for the most current information.



