

Spring 2021 Detailed Calendar *Revised 12/2020

School Hours: Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday-- LE-3rd 7:55 am-2:45 pm; 4th-8th 7:55 am-3:15 pm

Wednesday -- LE-3rd 7:55 am-2:00 pm; 4th-8th 7:55 am-2:30 pm

<u>January</u>	
4	Tentative: Inservice Day for Teachers
5	Tentative: Students Return
8	Report Cards posted
20	Martin Luther King Jr. Day Observed (Student/Staff Holiday)
27	Christian Unity Prayer Service
	School Spelling Bee
31	Open House after all Masses
31-Feb5	Catholic Schools Week
<u>February</u>	
5	First Friday Mass (Dress Uniform)
5	Interim Grades
	7th Grade Science Fair
10	Presidents' Day Observed (Student/Staff Holiday)
12	Spring Parent Conferences 1:00 dismissal
17	Ash Wednesday-All School Mass (Dress Uniform)
24	8th grade KCHS English test scheduled for 12:50-1:30
<u>March</u>	
5	First Friday Mass (Dress Uniform)
12	End of 3rd Quarter
	Hold date: Tentative 8th grade trip
15	Hold date: Tentative 8th grade trip
	Hold date: Tentative 7th grade trip
16	Hold date: Tentative 8th grade trip
	Hold date: Tentative 7th grade trip
17	At Home Learning Day
19	Spring NJHS Induction Ceremony
	Report Cards Posted
29	Spring Individual Pictures (out of uniform)
<u>April</u>	
1	Holy Thursday: Early Dismissal at 11:30
2	Good Friday (Student/Staff Holiday)
5-9	Easter Break (Student/Staff Holiday)
12-30	Iowa's Testing window

14	8th grade KCHS Spanish test is scheduled 12:45-2:30
15	8th KCHS Algebra student test scheduled 1:2:30
16	Interim Grades
23	5th Grade Bridge Ceremony
	5th Grade Science Fair
24	Maroon and Gold Gala Dinner Auction
26-28	Hold date: Tentative 3rd grade trip
	Hold date: Spring Concert
30	Tentative Grandparents/Special Friends Day: Early Dismissal at 11:30
<u>May</u>	
1	2nd Grade SHC First Holy Communion
3-5	Hold date: Tentative 4th grade trip
7	May Crowning
10-12	8th Grade Exams
12	8th Grade Honk Out
19	Hold date: Tentative Field Day Grades 5-7
20	Hold date: Tentative Field Day Grades LE-4
	Hold date: Tentative 5th grade trip
20	oth Cond a Donal-fact at Command Danalasson to /Conduction at C 20
	8 th Grade Breakfast at 9am and Baccalaureate/Graduation at 6:30pm
21	End of 4th Quarter Last Day: All School Mass / Early Dismissal at 11:30am

^{**}Note: Every effort is made to protect the integrity of the school calendar; however, updates may be necessary under various circumstances. Administration reserves the right to amend as necessary. Please check weekly announcements and the online calendar for the most current information.